CENTURION
DISSUASORI AUTOMATICI
BORNES ESCAMOTABLES
AUTOMATIC
BOLLARDS
MADE IN ITALY
© 2012 Quiko Italy. All rights reserved
© 2012 Quiko Italy. All rights reserved

Heating element to guarantee
best perfomance at low temperatures.
Not available for QK-CT115500 / 193700L
Resistenza riscaldante per un funzionamento
ottimale anche a basse temperature.
Non disponibile per QK-CT115500 / 193700L
L’élément de chauffage pour garantir le mieux
perfomance aux températures basses.
Non disponible pour QK-CT115500 / 193700L-30°
© 2012 Quiko Italy. All rights reserved
CENTURION
© 2012 Quiko Italy. All rights reserved
Built in warning lights
Luci di segnalazione a bordo
Avec les diodes du signalisation
QK-CT115500 Ø115, H=500, 6”
QK-CT193700L Ø193, H=700, 9” With lights / con luci / avec les diodes
QK-CT219500 Ø219, H=500, 6”
QK-CT219500L Ø219, H=500, 6” With lights and buzzer / con luci e buzzer / avec les diodes et buzzer
QK-CT219700 Ø219, H=700, 9”
QK-CT219700L Ø219, H=700, 9” With lights and buzzer / con luci e buzzer / avec les diodes et buzzer
QK-CT273600L Ø273, H=600, 5” With lights and buzzer / con luci e buzzer / avec les diodes et buzzer
QK-CT273800L Ø273, H=800, 6” With lights and buzzer / con luci e buzzer / avec les diodes et buzzer
TECHNICAL DATA DATI TECNICI DONNEES TECHNIQUES QK-CT115500 QK-CT193700L QK-CT219500 / L
QK-CT219700 / L
QK-CT273600L
QK-CT273800L